TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
 Floor convectors
 for humid
 conditions
 TK-S-13 with
natural convection
We care about healthy air

For selection of floor convectors user friendly software is available on request.
14
Ordering key
TK-S-13   200 X 20 X 14   /   R   /   N   /   01,03   /      /   111D   /      /
1 Type
TK-S-13 Floor convector with natural convection for humid conditions
2   Floor convector length
080-250 800 – 2500 mm (increment 100 mm)
2b   Width
20 200 mm
30 300 mm
40 400 mm
2c   Height
14 140 mm
3   Water connection side
R Right (convector seen from the room towards the window)
L Left (convector seen from the room towards the window)
4   New floor conector version 2017
N New generation of floor convectors with optimized technical characteristics and price:performance ratio.
5   Valve type
01 Manual valve, straight
02 Manual valve, angular
03 Shut-off cock, straight
04 Shut-off cock, angular
6   Special housing designs
010(xx°) Corner design (example: angle xx’’= 90°)
7   Grille
111 Longitudinal aluminium grille, anodised
114 Roll-up aluminium grille, anodised
114W Wooden roll-up grille
114SS Stainless steel roll-up grille
8   Accessories
017 Housing thermal insulation
018 Wooden protection cover for increased protection during installation
021 Aluminium decorative frame fixed to the housing
028 Level adjusting legs
029 Level adjusting and support legs, with reinforced housing
032 Fresh air connection without damper
033 Fresh air connection with damper
040R Lowered side on the right
040L Lowered side on the left
2a x 2b x 2c1 3 4 6 85 7
15